AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFI	CATION OF CONTRAC	CT BIANO.	1. CONTRACT ID COE	PE PAGE C		
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M002	3 EFFECTIVE DATE April 19, 2010	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ HR-06-385-0020 04/16/2010	. NO.	5. PROJECT NO. (If applicat		
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other th	an Item 8)	CODE 3100		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Monique B. Williams Mail Stop TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Reg Div. of Contract Mail Stop TWB-01 Washington, DC 2	L-810M			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, Sta	te and ZIP Code)		(X) BA AMENDMENT OF SOL	ICITATION NO.		
GRADUATE SCHOOL			98. DATED (SEE ITEM 1)		
600 MARYLAND AVE SW STE 180			10A. MODIFICATION OF C NRC-38-06-385			
WASHINGTON DC 200242520			108. DATED (SEE ITEM	13)		
CODE DUN 040535536			X 07-10-2009	4 07-10-2009		
11. THIS ITEM	I ONLY APPLIES TO AME			ended, is not extend		
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by viri by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter and date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) No.						
12 THIS ITEM ADD						
	LIES ONLY TO MODIFICA	··· ···	•			
	HE CONTRACT/ORDER	NO. AS DESCRIBED IN	TEM 14.			
IT MODIFIES T (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T C. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T	THE CONTRACT/ORDER	NO. AS DESCRIBED IN I	TEM 14.			
IT MODIFIES T (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	THE CONTRACT/ORDER authonity) THE CHANGES SET FORT TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CI AR 43.103(b).	NO. AS DESCRIBED IN I	ITEM 14.			
IT MODIFIES T (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T X SET FORTM IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F. C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR	THE CONTRACT/ORDER authonity) THE CHANGES SET FORT TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CI AR 43.103(b).	NO. AS DESCRIBED IN I	ITEM 14.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
IT MODIFIES T (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F. X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F. C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) D. OTHER C. THER (Specify type of modification and authority)	THE CONTRACT/ORDER authonity) THE CHANGES SET FORT TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CI AR 43.103(b).	NO. AS DESCRIBED IN I H IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON HANGES (such as changes in pa	ITEM 14.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
IT MODIFIES T (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F. X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F. C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Char	THE CONTRACT/ORDER	NO. AS DESCRIBED IN I H IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON HANGES (such as changes in pa 2 , 243 - 1	ITEM 14.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
IT MODIFIES T (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F. C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Chat E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U	THE CONTRACT/ORDER (authority) THE CHANGES SET FORT TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CI AR 43.103(b). ISUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: anges - Fixed Price 5: is required to sign this docume ICF section headings, including solicitation	NO. AS DESCRIBED IN I H IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON HANGES (such as changes in pa 2.243-1 ent and return 02 px/contract subject matter where feasible	ITEM 14. ITRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. hylng office, appropriation date, etc.) Copies to the issuing office (a.)			
IT MODIFIES T (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F. C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Chat E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X	THE CONTRACT/ORDER I authority) THE CHANGES SET FORT TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CI AR 43.103(b). ISUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: anges - Fixed Price 5: is required to sign this docume ICF section headings. Including solicitation r 02 is to exercise Op ling price is increase	NO. AS DESCRIBED IN I HINITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON HANGES (such as changes in pa 2.243-1 ent and return 02 pricontract subject matter where feasible ption Year 1 which r ed by \$27,358.50, wh	ITEM 14. ITRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A hydrog office, appropriation date, etc.) Copies to the issuing office a) evises the completi	ion date from April		
IT MODIFIES T (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F. C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Char E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U The purpose of this modification number 2010 to April 18, 2011. The total ceil	THE CONTRACT/ORDER (authority) THE CHANGES SET FORT TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CH AR 43.103(b). ISUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: anges - Fixed Price 5: is required to sign this docume ICF section headings. Including solicitation to 2 is to exercise Of ling price is increase as the same at \$19,45:	NO. AS DESCRIBED IN I HINITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON HANGES (such as changes in pa 2.243-1 ent and return 02 ption Year 1 which r ed by \$27,358.50, wh 2.	ITEM 14. ITRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A pying office, appropriation date, etc.) Copies to the issuing office (a) evises the completion ich changes the amount	ion date from Apri		
IT MODIFIEST (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F. C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Char D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Char Char H. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U The purpose of this modification number 2010 to April 18, 2011. The total ceil \$44,950.50; the total obligation remain State of the second sec	THE CONTRACT/ORDER I authomy) THE CHANGES SET FORTH TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CL AR 43.103(b). ISUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: anges - Fixed Price 5: is required to sign this docume ICF section headings. Including solicitation r 02 is to exercise Of ling price is increase to the same at \$19,45: he specific changes mill	NO. AS DESCRIBED IN I HINITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON HANGES (such as changes in pa 2.243-1 ent and return 02 ption Year 1 which r ed by \$27,358.50, wh 2.	ITEM 14. ITRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A pying office, appropriation date, etc.) Copies to the issuing office (a) evises the completion ich changes the amount	ion date from April		
IT MODIFIEST (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F. C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Character D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Character D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Character D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Character D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Character D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Character D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Character Character D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Character D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Character State D. OTHER (Specify type of this modification number 2010 to April 18, 2011. The total ceil State State State Specify type of this	THE CONTRACT/ORDER I authomy) THE CHANGES SET FORTH TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CL AR 43.103(b). ISUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: anges - Fixed Price 5: is required to sign this docume ICF section headings. Including solicitation r 02 is to exercise Of ling price is increase to the same at \$19,45: he specific changes mill	NO. AS DESCRIBED IN I HINITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON HANGES (such as changes in pa 2.243-1 ent and return 02 ption Year 1 which r ed by \$27,358.50, wh 2.	ITEM 14. ITRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A pying office, appropriation date, etc.) Copies to the issuing office (a) evises the completion ich changes the amount	ion date from Apri		
IT MODIFIEST (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F. C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Character II. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U The purpose of this modification number 2010 to April 18, 2011. The total ceil \$44, 950.50; the total obligation remain Please see the continuation page for th	THE CONTRACT/ORDER I authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CL AR 43.102(b). ISUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: anges - Fixed Price 5: is required to sign this docume CF section headings, including solicitation r 02 is to exercise Of ling price is increases is the same at \$19,45: the specific changes main unchanged.	NO. AS DESCRIBED IN I HINITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON HANGES (such as changes in pa 2.243-1 ent and return 02 putcontract subject matter where feasibl ption Year 1 which r ed by \$27,358.50, wh 2. ade to the task orde	ITEM 14. ITRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A pying office, appropriation date, etc.) Copies to the issuing office (a) evises the completion ich changes the amount I.	ion date from April		
IT MODIFIEST (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F. C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Character D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Character D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Character D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Character Character D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Character D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Character The purpose of this modification number 2010 to April 18, 2011. The total ceil \$44,950.50; the total obligation remain All other terms and conditions remain to All other terms and conditions remain to The oppided herein, all terms and conditions of the desument reference ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	THE CONTRACT/ORDER I authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CH AR 43.103(b). ISUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: anges - Fixed Price 5: is required to sign this docume ICF section headings, including solicitation to 2 is to exercise Of Ling price is increase in the same at \$19,45: he specific changes main inchanged.	NO. AS DESCRIBED IN I HINITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON HANGES (such as changes in pa 2.243-1 ent and return 02 putcontract subject matter where feasibl ption Year 1 which r ed by \$27,358.50, wh 2. ade to the task orde	ITEM 14. ITRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A pying office, appropriation date, etc.) COpies to the issuing office (a) evises the completing ich changes the amount I. Stop and affoct. NCTING OFFICER (Type or print)	ion date from April punt from \$17,592 t		
IT MODIFIEST (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F. C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Character D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Character D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Character D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Character D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Character D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Character Character B. THE ABOVE AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U The purpose of this modification number 2010 to April 18, 2011. The total ceil \$44,950.50; the total obligation remain All other terms and conditions remain u All other terms and conditions remain u Standard herein, all terms and conditions of the document return Tax. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Robert M. MORIARTY, Proposited to	THE CONTRACT/ORDER I authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CL AR 43.103(b). ISUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: anges - Fixed Price 5: is required to sign this docume ICF section headings, including solicitation to 2 is to exercise Of Ling price is increase ins the same at \$19,45: he specific changes main unchanged.	NO. AS DESCRIBED IN I HINITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON HANGES (such as changes in pa 2.243-1 ent and return 02 www.contract.subject matter where feasibl ption Year 1 which r ed by \$27,358.50, wh 2. adle to the task orde angeod, remains unchanged and in full for 18A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA	ITEM 14. ITRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A pying office, appropriation date, etc.) Copies to the issuing office te) evises the completi ich changes the amo r. proceand effect. ICTING OFFICER (Type or prinal amis	ion date from April punt from \$17,592 t		
IT MODIFIEST (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F. C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Character D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Character D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Character D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Character Character D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Character D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Character The purpose of this modification number 2010 to April 18, 2011. The total ceil \$44, 950.50; the total obligation remain Please see the continuation page for the All other terms and conditions remain to All other terms and conditions of the document reference Isa. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	THE CONTRACT/ORDER I authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CH AR 43.103(b). ISUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: anges - Fixed Price 5: is required to sign this docume ICF section headings, including solicitation to 02 is to exercise 00 Ling price is increase ins the same at \$19,45: he specific changes main inchanged.	NO. AS DESCRIBED IN I HINITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON HANGES (such as changes in pa 2.243-1 ent and return 02 www.contract.subject matter where feasibl ption Year 1 which r ed by \$27,358.50, wh 2. adle to the task orde anged, remains unchanged and in full fe 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA Monique B. Willi Contracting Offi 16D. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY	ITEM 14. ITRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A pying office, appropriation date, etc.) Copies to the issuing office a) evises the completi ich changes the amo I. You and affoct. I. Strong OFFICER (Type or pri- ams Cer	ion date from Apri punt from \$17,592		
IT MODIFIES T (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F. C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Char E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by U The purpose of this modification number 2010 to April 18, 2011. The total ceil \$44,950.50; the total obligation remain Please see the continuation page for th All other terms and conditions remain u Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document retirer Isa. NAME AND ITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) Robert M. Moriarty, Propos 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR Paduat M. Maruarty	THE CONTRACT/ORDER I authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CL AR 43.103(b). ISUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: anges - Fixed Price 5: is required to sign this docume ICF section headings, including solicitation to 2 is to exercise Of Ling price is increase ins the same at \$19,45: he specific changes main unchanged.	NO. AS DESCRIBED IN I HINITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON HANGES (such as changes in pa 2.243-1 ent and return 02 www.contract.subject matter where feasibl ption Year 1 which r ed by \$27,358.50, wh 2. adle to the task orde anged, remains unchanged and in full fe 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA Monique B. Willi Contracting Offi 16D. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY	ITEM 14. ITRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A pying office, appropriation date, etc.) Copies to the issuing office e.) evises the completi ich changes the amo I. T. Proband office. I. Contraction of FICER (Type or pri- amis Cer Contracting Officer) STAL	N)		
IT MODIFIEST (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F. C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Character (Specify type of this modification number 2010 to April 18, 2011. The total ceil \$44, 950.50; the total obligation remain the \$44, 950.50; the total obligation remain the All other terms and conditions remain the All other terms and conditions remain the Contractor (Signature of Derson authorized to sign) TSB. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of Derson authorized to sign) NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE	THE CONTRACT/ORDER I authomy) THE CHANGES SET FORTH TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CL AR 43.103(b). ISUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: anges - Fixed Price 5: IS required to sign this docume IS required to sign this docume IS set to exercise Of Ling price is increase IS the same at \$19,45: The specific changes mul- inchanged. Inchanged. Another Signed ISC. DATE SIGNED 15C. DATE SIGNED 15C. DATE SIGNED 15C. DATE SIGNED	NO. AS DESCRIBED IN I HINITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON HANGES (such as changes in pa 2.243-1 ent and return 02 pution Year 1 which r ed by \$27,358.50, wh 2. ade to the task orde ade to the task orde 16A. NAME AND THE OF CONTRA Monique B. Willi Contracting Offi 16D. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY (Signature of	ITEM 14. ITRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A pying office, appropriation date, etc.) Copies to the issuing office e.) evises the completi ich changes the amo I. T. Proband office. I. Contraction of FICER (Type or pri- amis Cer Contracting Officer) STAL	1001 date from April Dunt from \$17,592 t (4) (4) (4) (27)(20)		
IT MODIFIEST (X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F. C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Character (Specify type of this modification number 2010 to April 18, 2011. The total ceil \$44, 950.50; the total obligation remain the \$44, 950.50; the total obligation remain the All other terms and conditions remain the All other terms and conditions remain the Contractor (Signature of Derson authorized to sign) TSB. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of Derson authorized to sign) NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE	THE CONTRACT/ORDER I authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CL AR 43.103(b). ISUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: anges - Fixed Price 5: is required to sign this docume ICF section headings, including solicitation to 2 is to exercise Of Ling price is increase ins the same at \$19,45: he specific changes main unchanged.	NO. AS DESCRIBED IN I HINITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON HANGES (such as changes in pa 2.243-1 ent and return 02 pution Year 1 which r ed by \$27,358.50, wh 2. ade to the task orde ade to the task orde 16A. NAME AND THE OF CONTRA Monique B. Willi Contracting Offi 16D. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY (Signature of	ITEM 14. ITRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A pying office, appropriation date, etc.) Copies to the issuing office e.) evises the completi ich changes the amo I. T. Proband office. I. Contraction of FICER (Type or pri- amis Cer Contracting Officer) STAL	NOARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)		

NRC-38-06-385 Task Order No. 02 Modification No. 02

The purpose of this modification is to Exercise Option Year 1 of the Task Order to extend the completion date to April 18, 2011, and increase the total estimated cost by \$27,358.50, which changes the amount from \$17,592.00 to \$44,950.50.

- 1. On the cover page of the task order change the Total Task Order Price to read: "\$44,950.50."
- 2. On the cover page of the task order change the period of performance to read: "June 29, 2009 – April 18, 2011."
- On page 2, 2nd paragraph first sentence change to read as follows:
 "The period of performance for the base period of this Task Order No. 002 shall be effective from June 29, 2009 to April 18, 2011.
- On page 2, 3rd paragraph change the first sentence to read as follows:
 "The total estimated amount of this task order for the base period for products/services ordered, delivered, and accepted under this contract is \$44,950.50."
- 5. A summary of obligations from the date of award to the date of this modification is as follows:

FISCAL YEAR 2009:		\$19,452.00	
FISCAL YEAR 2010:	\$	0.00	
TOTAL NRC OBLIGATIONS:		\$19,452.00	

All Other Terms and Conditions Remain Unchanged.

2